Tuotekortti 119866

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/kaulanippa-din-71412-zn119866

Kaulanippa R1/4&quot; BSPT, kulma 90°

Kokotiedot
Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
Paino (kg)

Hinta

R1/4_BSPT, KULMA 90°
119866

1301457

0.0210

2,90 €
2,31 € (alv 0 %)
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